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10

-10

10

10

1007583129

1007597432

1007597179

1007498662

1007595619

1007521603

1007521441

ELIZONDO, JULIA
ORTIZ

ELIZONDO, MATILDE
GONZALEZ

MARTINEZ, ESPERANZ
A Jd

AGUIRRE, REYNALDO

MARTINEZ, DELIA S

MARTINEZ, IRENE D

MARTINEZ, CRECENCI
A D

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

05/24/2024
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05/24/2024
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10

10

10

1007580190

1007581947

1193145646

1007560820

2030602322

1007512037

1110025468

NAVARRGC, SANJUANIT

A

NAVARRO, GUADALUPE

NAVARRO, HEATHER

NICOLE

MORALES , MANUEL

SANCHEZ, PAUL
ERNEST

TORRES, ORALIA

TORRES, JOSE
CARRIZALES

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024
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2024 MAY 28TH
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1007536161

2206740314

1007549703

1007533900

1007519520

1007576611

1007585132

HERNANDEZ , REYNALD
O N

PEREZ, ANGELA

RAMOS , ANNETTE
CANTU

CATTARUSA, RICHARD
FRANK

MUZQUIZ, RICHARD

RALPH

CABRERA, RUBEN G

ACOSTA, SANJUANITA

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024
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2024 MAY 28TH
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1007587057

1164484521

1060020848

PRIMARY RUNOFF
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2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

1007594194

1007597497

2148934901

1169896523

ARRIAZOLA, HERMINI

‘A E

BERRONES, EVA
ELIZONDO

FLORES, FLORINDA

FONSECA, MARIA
SEPEDA

GALINDO, IDA
BELINDA

GAUNA, DONNA

GAUNA, LUPE C

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024
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2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
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2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

1007507231

1007542018

1158857372

1007520641

1007502988

1007506521

1007506532

GONZALES
JR,WILLIE

LONGORIA, GLORIA
ESTELA

MALDONADO, CONSUEL
: O

MATA, JOEL

MATA,ELSA AREBALO

OLIVAREZ,MARIA
LUISA

OLIVAREZ, SAUL

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024
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2024 MAY 28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY RUNOFF

1007596042

1007506652

1007514206

RAMIREZ, JUAN
FLORES

RIOS,OFILIA
GONZALES

RODRIGUEZ, VALENTI
NA

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

05/24/2024

05/24/2024

05/24/2024




