2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1	1007583129	ELIZONDO, JULIA ORTIZ	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	. 1	1007597432	ELIZONDO, MATILDE GONZALEZ	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1	1007597179	MARTINEZ, ESPERANZ A J	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1007498662	AGUIRRE, REYNALDO	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1007595619	MARTINEZ, DELIA S	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1007521603	MARTINEZ, IRENE D	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1007521441	MARTINEZ, CRECENCI A D	RECEIVED	05/24/2024

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1007580190	NAVARRO, SANJUANIT A	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1007581947	NAVARRO, GUADALUPE	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	10	1193145646	NAVARRO, HEATHER NICOLE	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	2	1007560820	MORALES, MANUEL	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	2	2030602322	SANCHEZ, PAUL ERNEST	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	2	1007512037	TORRES, ORALIA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	2	1110025468	TORRES, JOSE CARRIZALES	RECEIVED	05/24/2024	

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	3	1007536161	HERNANDEZ, REYNALD O N	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	3	2206740314	PEREZ, ANGELA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	3	1007549703	RAMOS, ANNETTE CANTU	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	5	1007533900	CATTARUSA, RICHARD FRANK	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	6	1007519520	MUZQUIZ,RICHARD RALPH	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	8	1007576611	CABRERA, RUBEN G	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007585132	ACOSTA, SANJUANITA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007587057	ARRIAZOLA, HERMINI A E	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1164484521	BERRONES, EVA ELIZONDO	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH  DEMOCRATIC  PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1060020848	FLORES, FLORINDA	RECEIVED	. 05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	ġ	1007594194	FONSECA, MARIA SEPEDA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007597497	GALINDO,IDA BELINDA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	2148934901	GAUNA, DONNA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1169896523	GAUNA, LUPE C	RECEIVED	05/24/2024

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007507231	GONZALES JR, WILLIE	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007542018	LONGORIA, GLORIA ESTELA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1158857372	MALDONADO, CONSUEL O	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007520641	MATA, JOEL	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007502988	MATA, ELSA AREBALO	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9 .	1007506521	OLIVAREZ, MARIA LUISA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007506532	OLIVAREZ, SAUL	RECEIVED	05/24/2024

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9 .	1007596042	RAMIREZ, JUAN FLORES	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007506652	RIOS,OFILIA GONZALES	RECEIVED	05/24/2024
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	9	1007514206	RODRIGUEZ, VALENTI NA	RECEIVED	05/24/2024